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NAME

Adcock, Tom

Williams, Walter Ray Jr

McDowell, Marc
Thomas, Pete L
Richgels, Jeffrey
Ventura, Sam
Harrington, Craig
Goergen, James P
Nimke, Jeff S
Smith, Glenn
Valdovino, Ray
Yannaras, Gus
Lathrop, Todd
Aemisegger, Curtis
Deh, Marty
Tryniski, Michael
Janz, Joe
Pencak, Jim
Painter, Kerry
Lutz, David G
Haney, Bubba
McHugh, Mike R
Britton, Jeff
Marsala, John L
Hunter, Brad

Smallwood, Michael L

Taylor, David
Carter, Samuel
Delawski, William
Porter, Lawrence
Lucente, Michael
Myers, Timothy
Young, William
Dommer, Keith
Hara, Rick
Lehman, Roger
Abboud, Richard
Wayne, Richard
Brazeau, Brian
Husted, Dave
Myers, Gregory S
Moreno, Rudy G
Robinson, Jerome
Mellinger, Duane
Atkinson, Johnny M
Zicha, Gregg
Rakauskas, Dennis
Di lorio, Ken W
Wittkowske, John
Zdelar, Frank
Gardner, Ronald
Grahn, Kevin
Scheiwer, Bill
Wobbema, Gregory
Vidad, Paula L
Elsass, Timothy
Hood, John
McCordic, Pete
Brown, Dave
Bellinger, Jeffrey
Shaw, John
Gundry, Kirt
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Hometown

Forsyth, IL
Oxford, FL

Black River Falls, WI
Oklahoma City, OK
Oregon, WI
Norwich, NY
Eagle Mountain, UT
Sanford, MI
Appleton, WI
New York, NY
Sacramento, CA
Waukesha, WI
Colchester, CT
Sun City West, AZ
San Jose, CA
Fulton, NY
Beaver Dam, WI
Milton, PA
Henderson, NV
Forest Lake, MN
College Station, TX
Keller, TX
Kennewick, WA
St Louis, MO
Keller, TX
Shawnee, KS
Seminole, FL

Ben Lomond, CA
Williston Park, NY
Whitesboro, NY
Warren, Ml
Milwaukie, OR
Cortland, NY
Tucson, AZ
Arlington Heights, IL
Richland, WA
Omaha, NE
Westland, Ml
Ocala, FL
Milwaukie, OR
Thornton, CO
Reno, NV
Newhall, CA
Aurora, CO
Trafford, AL

Glen Ellyn, IL
Apopka, FL
Boulder City, NV
Shorewood, WI
Rocky Mount, NC
Troy, NY

Beaver Dam, WI
Venetia, PA
Littleton, CO

Sun City, CA
Ellington, CT
Georgetown, TX
Katy, TX

Chico, CA
Columbia, SC
Des Moines, IA
Lansing, Ml

Entries Winnings

200 $3,075.00
200 $2,855.00
200 $1,880.00
200 $1,655.00
200 $1,615.00
200 $1,610.00
150 $990.00
100 $900.00
200 $715.00

50 $455.00
60 $455.00
25 $415.00
38 $405.00
60 $380.00
68 $360.00
35 $350.00
25 $342.50
30 $335.00
25 $325.00
25 $320.00
100 $310.00
20 $302.50
36 $250.00
98 $250.00
45 $230.00
30 $225.00
50 $225.00
20 $200.00
38 $200.00
20 $190.00
10 $150.00
15 $150.00
30 $145.00
15 $140.00
10 $140.00
20 $140.00
20 $130.00
10 $125.00
20 $115.00
38 $115.00
15 $110.00
10 $105.00
16 $105.00
15 $100.00

10 $95.00
10 $95.00
20 $90.00
41 $85.00
50 $85.00
10 $80.00
15 $75.00
39 $75.00
26 $75.00
5 $75.00
10 $72.50
9 $70.00
89 $70.00
29 $70.00
12 $65.00
25 $60.00
8 $60.00
17 $57.50

S3

207
263
203
194
196
217
228
226
198
221
201
245
246
180
184
224
235
225
246
276
237
220
259
185
196
246
256
264
224
259
205
234
193
224
226
192
223
234
184
244
235
234
212
188
255
206
209
173
167
191
205
179
210
205
216
224
160
208
167
202
204
225

S2

244
224
241
237
225
258
210
203
209
211
226
222
222
244
222
205
246
242
216
211
182
265
203
202
198
223
187
220
194
244
214
202
224
266
227
232
204
200
268
196
213
213
216
217
213
277
219
169
192
232
191
212
188
266
211
221
192
179
244
182
216
200

S1

239
230
213
247
221
160
196
266
206
236
212
216
208
214
225
243
206
211
267
246
215
180
224
174
216
192
180
190
253
205
247
213
190
181
204
218
200
234
192
188
168
181
166
256
211
216
183
234
215
212
197
185
200
222
180
179
174
181
194
218
181
206
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NAME

Engelkes, Joseph A
Firzak, Mike

Kelly, Bob
Stefanik, Patrick
Agee, D Brent
Milton, Tom W
Reed, Brian E
Schiffler, Craig
Suma, Jeffrey Sr
Auerbach, Craig
Baer, Ted

Little, Robert M
Owen, Michael
Schaub, Walter L Il
Vertigan, Gerald
Dreibelbis, Ted
Stout, Michael
Anderson, Ray
Campbell, Jim
Charpentier, Charles
Day, Jeffery
Frankel, Craig
Goergen, Rick
Lemond, Paul L
Olynyk, David
Schrapp, Ken
Sullins, Harold L
Taylor, Carl
Wagner, Kent
Campbell, James D
McLemore, Tony
Nerona, Miles
Theberge, Rick
Cooper, David
Hearn, Daniel R
Johnson, Scott D
Kaskadden, Anthony
Kujawski, Jeffrey A
Larson, David L
Leclair, Roger
Mickelson, Harry S
Newkirk, Dwayne
Raugh, Lewis
Schulz, Marv
Stellick, Wayne J
Zeigler, David B
Antkowiak, James
Durk, Michael
Garcia, Felix Jr
Hall, Bruce

Hunt, Richard L
Lewin, Rick
Loeffler, Travis C
Mitchell, Dave
Narjes, Walter
Palojarvi, David
Payne, Gary
Peterson, Dale
Rumbaugh, Paul Il
Stearns, Joey
Underwood, Bryan
Wilson, John A

Page: 2

Hometown

Cedar Falls, IA
Amherst, NY
Dayton, OH
Williamsville, NY
Orangeville, CA
Bradenton, FL
Chandler, AZ
Melrose, MN
Clarkston, Ml
Crawfordville, FL
Omaha, NE
Prescott Valley, AZ
Gainesville, FL
Schaumburg, IL
Yorba Linda, CA
Kennewick, WA
Glen Ellyn, IL
Clinton, 1A
Seattle, WA
Rochester, NH
Helotes, TX
Highland Park, IL
Midland, Ml
Jasper, IN
Rosemount, MN
St Louis Park, MN
Chesterfield, Ml
West Branch, M
Bradenton, FL
Loudon, TN
Uvalda, GA

New Westminster, BC
Brook Park, OH
Pensacola, FL
Columbia Falls, MT
Terre Haute, IN
Lakemoor, IL
Menomonee Fls, WI
Bend, OR
Clackamas, OR
Pasco, WA
Meridian, ID
Cincinnati, OH
Sidney, MT
Denver, CO
Fayetteville, NC
Cheektowaga, NY
Hayden, ID
Parker, CO
Southboro, MA
Valparaiso, IN
Edgerton, WI
Manchester, TN
New Prague, MN
Sidney, NE
Streamwood, IL
Altadena, CA
Kirkland, WA
Stafford, VA
Austin, TX
Newburgh, IN
Suffolk, VA

Entries Winnings

45
10
50
21
5
13
4
5
5
20
25
5
42
10
10
25

15
10

18
100
32
20

14

$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$40.00
$40.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

S3

196
199
213
196
223
199
186
189
247
176
172
189
185
202
228
186
205
192
202
181
184
215
192
206
214
234
217
265
201
234
227
223
201
211
182
190
233
184
151
171
170
195
152
164
180
178
179
217
215
183
156
166
188
255
223
184
181
201
189
170
160
173

S2

183
204
180
194
213
222
235
247
227
189
200
233
188
221
201
191
193
253
194
197
208
224
245
204
194
185
216
205
256
202
164
192
205
181
162
252
213
173
193
155
179
164
173
174
190
192
214
195
184
181
186
188
194
174
204
210
184
200
195
222
225
195

S1

200
173
195
179
207
177
221
245
235
212
178
165
179
204
178
183
171
173
176
170
202
175
215
224
190
233
197
224
232
196
177
171
186
212
227
239
225
234
213
199
202
168
207
168
193
187
202
165
204
203
180
165
175
176
151
199
143
191
218
116
177
150
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NAME

Wyrick, Jerry

Bejar, Jay Jr
Caputo, Steven
Diacogiannis, Nicholas
Dixon, Ron P
Downer, Robert
Duryee, William
Ellingson, Mark S
Felts, Christopher E
Fiebing, Steven
Fleming, Charles
Flemming, Joseph L
Fournier, Ralph Jr
Gohl, Steven
Graham, Jeff
Gurskis, Peter
Gustman, Tim A
Hall, Verbin

Hanks, John
Harvey, Marc
Hutchings, Robert
Hutson, Andre
Jones, Terry
Kalaytowicz, William
Kallenbach, David
Krol, Edward

Lewis, David Paul
Malazarte, Louis
Marchese, James
Marks, Michael A
Marshall, Gerry
Martin, Donald L
McGraw, Robert M Sr
Mena, Orlando
Mielens, Paul M
Miyamoto, Daniel
Moore, Duane
Mora, Luis
Morrison, Jeffery A
Mueller, Brian
Mueller, Steven F
Ortega, Rennie
Peterson, Jace
Reed, Robert Sr
Roberson, Jeffery R
Rosenthal, Jason
Samelak, Jay
Smith, Clint

Strano, Michael
Timmons, Rick D
Tomlinson, Robert
Webb, Mike
Welburn, Dru
Wiemann, Mark
Wolfe, Greg
Worrall, Robert
Yarbrough, Tony
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Hometown

Ellsworth, IL

Los Angeles, CA
No. Arlington, NJ
Spokane, WA
Lake Worth, FL
Rochester, MN
Adelanto, CA
Grand Forks, ND
Helena, AL
Santee, CA
Fishers, IN
Bertram, TX
Lumberton, TX
Negaunee, Ml
Greenfield, IN
Orland Park, IL
Rockford, IL
Jacksonville, IL
Valencia, CA
Dunedin, FL
Marshall, Mi
Dayton, OH
Florissant, MO
Volo, IL
Medford, WI
Tinley Park, IL
Mt. Pleasant, Ml
Irvine, CA

West Islip, NY
Dripping Springs, TX
Burlington, 1A
Richardson, TX
McKinney, TX

El Paso, TX
Menomonie, WI
Mililani, HI
Chicago, IL
Lawndale, CA
Gainesville, GA
Monterey, TN
Cudahy, WI
Cooper City, FL
Ocala, FL
Weed, CA

Land O Lakes, FL
Loris, SC
Greensboro, NC
Honolulu, HI
Austin, TX
Broken Arrow, OK
Aurora, CO
Boulder City, NV
Mount Kisco, NY
Thousand Oaks, CA
Benton City, WA
Colo Spgs, CO
Rogersville, MO

Entries Winnings

$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
10 $10.00
10 $10.00
10 $10.00
20 $10.00
10 $10.00
5 $10.00
1 $10.00
5 $10.00
50 $10.00
2 $10.00
10 $10.00
20 $10.00
5 $10.00
10 $10.00
10 $10.00
10 $10.00
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S3

189
151
200
190
192
225
201
169
183
189
168
188
222
173
187
169
167
196
194
208
213
190
222
203
173
159
196
166
161
175
185
172
212
162
163
175
190
181
201
200
173
210
169
203
164
199
194
177
179
188
176
226
207
144
164
168
182

S2

223
165
185
210
204
205
184
189
202
199
148
189
174
210
209
197
188
208
174
188
222
180
169
179
183
185
172
207
200
207
160
225
179
147
216
204
179
168
177
200
213
198
213
153
193
195
177
198
188
190
173
205
181
184
168
236
217

S1

169
158
161
178
156
206
170
164
181
169
176
197
213
160
176
178
148
168
172
143
168
194
198
134
187
148
154
140
180
203
148
158
182
182
157
201
162
175
148
133
177
223
154
173
147
172
173
151
148
181
161
212
211
184
214
163
146



